General Bed

Model 25000EC1S

” Technical Data

Overall dimensions

Mattress platform

Height

Side rail level above mattress platform
Back rest angle

Knee rest angle

Bed weight

Safe working load

Castors (With two independent brakes)

Standards

2250 mm Lx 1010 mm W
2000 mm Lx 810 mmW
540 mm

420 mm

78°

300

87 kg

250 kg

150 mm

IEC 60601-2-52
SO 13485

1SO 9001

1SO 14971

/Featu res

® Back rest & knee rest positions can be adjusted by two actuators

® Removable blow molded head & food boards with steel supports;

® one holder in each corner to installing accessories (IV stand, Traction bar, etc.)

® A unique and stylish design of parallel rail board combines blow molded plastic

parts and steel bars to provide a protective height and length. The rail board adhere

to the highest standards of safety to prevent patient fall and entrapment.

Phosphated pretreatment for coating

Electrostatic powder coating

Four removable injected ABS mattress platforms

Detachable urine bag holders on both sides

150 mm diameter high quality castors with two independent brakes

Capability of installing accessories (Orthopedic traction frame, Lifting pole)
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